HEDAN

AP1000

Variants

Index Attributes Availability Price

AP1000029 Low Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

AP1000723 Out of stock Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

AP1000588 Low Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

AP1000175 Low Product prices willbecome
visible after signing in.

AP1000002 Medium Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

HEDAN B2B



HEDAN

AP1000302

AP1000764

AP1000662

AP1000861

AP1000224

AP1000929

AP1000596

AP1000746

AP1000128

000 000000

HEDAN B2B

Low

Medium

Low

Low

Medium

Low

Low

Low

Low

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.



HEDAN

AP1000870

AP1000119

AP1000257

AP1000300

AP1000456

AP1000410

000000

AP1000954

AP1000620

AP1000235

AP1000211

000

HEDAN B2B

Low

Medium

Low

Low

Low

Low

Low

Medium

Medium

High

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.



HEDAN

AP1000181

AP1000840

AP1000953

AP1000648

AP1000102

AP1000115

AP1000705

AP1000678

AP1000981

HEDAN B2B

Low

Out of stock

Low

Low

Medium

Medium

Low

Low

Out of stock

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.



HEDAN

AP1000702

AP1000301

AP1000619

AP1000671

AP1000214

AP1000477

AP1000532

AP1000519

AP1000682

000000 00O

HEDAN B2B

Low

Low

Out of stock

Low

Medium

Low

Low

Low

Low

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.



HEDAN

AP1000094

0

HEDAN  AP1000917

AP1000668

AP1000734

AP1000315

AP1000351

AP1000060

AP1000400

AP1000230

AP1000965

00000000

HEDAN B2B

Medium

Low

Low

Low

Low

Low

Out of stock

Low

Low

Low

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.



HEDAN

AP1000135 Low Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

AP1000858 Low Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

HEDAN

AP1000366 Low Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

AP1000238 Medium Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

AP1000693 Medium Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

AP1000269 Low Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Technical data

OEM numbers are the original quality and dimensional substitute.

Below is a list of equivalents from other manufacturers, which may differ in strength, dimensions (in
terms of tension adjustment) and type (e.qg. 4 single belts instead of one combined 4 wedge):

3040519; 3040520; 1163087; 1170652; 2235056; 2235262; F100002235056;
AVX10x1500La; AN273251; 6580721411; 241190860; 6580721413; 1179566;
6580731412; 241190400; 51968200142; 51968200147; 2235264; 81968200056;
2235180; 6240ESC; AVX10X1500HD; 8537-16240; AVX10 x 1500La; AVX10-1500La;
51968206107; 85000013812; 6580721412; 6580731411; 6580731413;
85900012711; 7753009522; A7753009522; 7753009565; A7753009565; MPMF6580;
23223073; 90003142350; 61500060109; 3136599; 1987947362; 1987947729;
10X1500; 2XAVX10X1500; AVX10X1500S2; 10X1500S2; AVX10X1500; 3040519;
10A1500GL; 2X10A1500HD; 10A1500C; 10A1500HD; 334200; 334243; 334437SP;

HEDAN B2B



HEDAN

334200SP; 334437; F100002235056; A5139; AV10LA1500; AV101490LA1500;
AV10LA1500TK; AN273251; KDB150; 340101001500; 1686615M91; 529889M1;
529900M91; 1687610M91; 529899M1; 520101500; 2AVX10x1500TM; 3AVX10X1500;
2AVX10X1500; 95X1500; AVX10X1500TM; 1A1500; 2X1A1500; 10AV1500HD;
2235056; 2235262; 06580721411; 06580721412; 06580721413; 06580731411;
06580731412; 06580731413; 51968200142; 51968200147; 51968206107;
81968200056; 85000013812; 85900012711; 7753009522; 0023223073;
61500060109; 90003142350; 1170652; 3136599; 10 X 1500, 10 X 1500La; AVX10 X
1500; 10 X 1500La; 61500050109; 15590; 229657C2; 3132533R91; 328651C1;
328657C21; 393556C91; 61160577; 11379; 11448; 12158; JEM8292; TO59S; 13590;
65080; A201184; A2051222; 8620W; 8620CA; 14-0800-4; 15600; 31W; A15600M;
1309318; 6587758; V523; 15-590; 10017208; 11502132; 11502262; 1175076;
1178529; 1180056; 1180979; 1190687; 1376049; 14001962; 1466864; 1466910;
1488578; 1609302; 1925482; 1929385; 1931853; 1931854; 1950403; 1950584;
1950640; 1954189; 1954310; 2300960; 2306664; 3137883; 3715356; 3731356;
3731359; 3738421; 3740754; 3751154; 3751356; 3759235; 3820798; 3826454;
384423; 3861956; 3863177; 3879951; 3886184, 3888402; 391117; 5111547;
5114268; 5183964; 528884; 532332; 537327; 550149; 573390; 57877; 9433668;
9433771; D21092; 77-9762-4; 406794; 35A9943; 359835; 4747-88; 25-7590;
AE18914; 910416-1300; B-13591-A; B-15595-A; B0013591; BH-225-A; JY013591;
B0013593; JB-594-L; JB-594-LA; JB-596; JB-597; SRP1127; 18-15590; 203002513;
6406794; 10590; 15590DR; 372; 421519; 422318; 422486; 422497, 422654; 423477,
423562; 423986; 426451; 433124; 434336; 43487; 43921, 44373; 45553; 46803;
47754; 47807; 48988; 51999; 53125; 54060; 54955; 55689; 57263; 58151; 59015;
59199; 59743; 03-02-696-5; 51305663; 31791; 54921; 56371; 7590; E6228; 1700287;
2590; 6590; B2590; 237619; 1673645; 1945342; 1945343; 2121221; 2121250;
2128478; 2264359; 2658789; 2658790; 2951297; 2951298; 2951614; 3671073;
3671254; 3671255; 3671256; 3675434; 3830719; 4027327; 4027339; 4027340;
4106217; 4115248; 4342376; 8292; AB265; D11021915; D11021916; D11022895;
D11022896; ZAH15590; Z)G13591; 400220; AV4590; 950831; 952150; 966938;
967005; 967078; 978601; 978602; 978603; 1685853; 1693056; K240071; MF1590;
RECMF1590; REMF1590; 10G1500; W0138756; 15590AP; 23068; 67576; 67731;
25317; 49318; 27290; 10260000; EG228; EG228434336; EG229434336; 13591;
15590MK; 15595; 5590; FB15590; FB182; 13G591; 7Z2296D592; 401-7590; P7590;
P8590; 201184; 2614A073; 2614A173; 1602011; 1693055; 20400698; 2612078;
328657C1; 328657C2; 351154; 370754; 3755194; 5144268; 538684; 571979;
571988; 71898; 750505; 8002416; IR07; S52476; 10A1500; 11A1500; 9.5X1500LA;
E9HT-8620-BA; E8BHZ-8620-X; 328657-C21; 393556-C91; 529900-M91; D1102-1929;
2028B89H30; 77-9175-9; 328657-C1; 328657-C2; 313138-C1; 313138-C2; 10260000;
61160577; 14001962; 14007704; B0013595; 2658790; 1163087; 1602011; 2951614;
1945343; 4027340; 2300960; 2306664; 3830719; 5111547; 5902691; 9433770;
9433771;4106219; 4116952; 9777008; N274917; 1930644; 1375487; 1945342;
3863177; 4027306; 4027307; 2658789; 3830190; 3888402; 9433772; 1175765;
1609302; 4027302; 4027327; 4027339; B13595A; 967079; 967078; 579488; 550149;
MF1595; 12154; 12158; BH225; BH227; 10x1513La; 10-1513La.

HEDAN B2B



	AP1000
	Variants
	Technical data


