



AP1000

Variants

	Index	Attributes	Availability	Price
	AP1000029		Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
0	AP1000723		Out of stock	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000588		Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000175		Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000002		Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.



9	AP1000302	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000764	Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000662	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000861	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000224	Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000929	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000596	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000746	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000128	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.



9	AP1000870	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000119	Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
0	AP1000257	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
0	AP1000300	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000456	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000410	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000954	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000620	Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000235	Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000211	High	Product prices will become visible after signing in.



9	AP1000181	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000840	Out of stock	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000953	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000648	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000102	Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000115	Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000705	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000678	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000981	Out of stock	Product prices will become visible after signing in.



0	AP1000702	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000301	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000619	Out of stock	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000671	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000214	Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000477	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000532	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000519	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
0	AP1000682	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.



AP1000094	Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1000917	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1000668	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1000734	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1000315	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1000351	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1000060	Out of stock	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1000400	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1000230	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1000965	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000917 AP1000668 AP1000315 AP1000351 AP1000400 AP1000230	AP1000917



9	AP1000135	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000858	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
HEDAN	AP1000366	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000238	Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000693	Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000269	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Technical data

OEM numbers are the original quality and dimensional substitute.

Below is a list of equivalents from other manufacturers, which may differ in strength, dimensions (in terms of tension adjustment) and type (e.g. 4 single belts instead of one combined 4 wedge):

3040519; 3040520; 1163087; 1170652; 2235056; 2235262; F100002235056; AVX10x1500La; AN273251; 6580721411; 241190860; 6580721413; 1179566; 6580731412; 241190400; 51968200142; 51968200147; 2235264; 81968200056; 2235180; 6240ESC; AVX10X1500HD; 8537-16240; AVX10 x 1500La; AVX10-1500La; 51968206107; 85000013812; 6580721412; 6580731411; 6580731413; 85900012711; 7753009522; A7753009522; 7753009565; A7753009565; MPMF6580; 23223073; 90003142350; 61500060109; 3136599; 1987947362; 1987947729; 10X1500; 2XAVX10X1500; AVX10X1500S2; 10X1500S2; AVX10X1500; 3040519; 10A1500GL; 2X10A1500HD; 10A1500C; 10A1500HD; 334200; 334243; 334437SP;



334200SP; 334437; F100002235056; A5139; AV10LA1500; AV101490LA1500; AV10LA1500TK; AN273251; KDB150; 340101001500; 1686615M91; 529889M1; 529900M91; 1687610M91; 529899M1; 520101500; 2AVX10x1500TM; 3AVX10X1500; 2AVX10X1500; 95X1500; AVX10X1500TM; 1A1500; 2X1A1500; 10AV1500HD; 2235056; 2235262; 06580721411; 06580721412; 06580721413; 06580731411; 06580731412; 06580731413; 51968200142; 51968200147; 51968206107; 81968200056; 85000013812; 85900012711; 7753009522; 0023223073; 61500060109; 90003142350; 1170652; 3136599; 10 X 1500, 10 X 1500La; AVX10 X 1500; 10 X 1500La; 61500050109; 15590; 229657C2; 3132533R91; 328651C1; 328657C21; 393556C91; 61160577; 11379; 11448; 12158; JEM8292; TO59S; 13590; 65080; A201184; A2051222; 8620W; 8620CA; 14-0800-4; 15600; 31W; A15600M; 1309318; 6587758; V523; 15-590; 10017208; 11502132; 11502262; 1175076; 1178529; 1180056; 1180979; 1190687; 1376049; 14001962; 1466864; 1466910; 1488578; 1609302; 1925482; 1929385; 1931853; 1931854; 1950403; 1950584; 1950640; 1954189; 1954310; 2300960; 2306664; 3137883; 3715356; 3731356; 3731359; 3738421; 3740754; 3751154; 3751356; 3759235; 3820798; 3826454; 384423; 3861956; 3863177; 3879951; 3886184; 3888402; 391117; 5111547; 5114268; 5183964; 528884; 532332; 537327; 550149; 573390; 57877; 9433668; 9433771; D21092; 77-9762-4; 406794; 35A9943; 359835; 4747-88; 25-7590; AE18914; 910416-1300; B-13591-A; B-15595-A; B0013591; BH-225-A; JY013591; B0013593; JB-594-L; JB-594-LA; JB-596; JB-597; SRP1127; 18-15590; 203002513; 6406794; 10590; 15590DR; 372; 421519; 422318; 422486; 422497; 422654; 423477; 423562; 423986; 426451; 433124; 434336; 43487; 43921; 44373; 45553; 46803; 47754; 47807; 48988; 51999; 53125; 54060; 54955; 55689; 57263; 58151; 59015; 59199; 59743; 03-02-696-5; 51305663; 31791; 54921; 56371; 7590; E6228; 1700287; 2590; 6590; B2590; 237619; 1673645; 1945342; 1945343; 2121221; 2121250; 2128478; 2264359; 2658789; 2658790; 2951297; 2951298; 2951614; 3671073; 3671254; 3671255; 3671256; 3675434; 3830719; 4027327; 4027339; 4027340; 4106217; 4115248; 4342376; 8292; AB265; D11021915; D11021916; D11022895; D11022896; ZAH15590; ZJG13591; 400220; AV4590; 950831; 952150; 966938; 967005; 967078; 978601; 978602; 978603; 1685853; 1693056; K240071; MF1590; RECMF1590; REMF1590; 10G1500; W0138756; 15590AP; 23068; 67576; 67731; 25317; 49318; 27290; 10260000; EG228; EG228434336; EG229434336; 13591; 15590MK; 15595; 5590; FB15590; FB182; 13G591; 7Z296D592; 401-7590; P7590; P8590; 201184; 2614A073; 2614A173; 1602011; 1693055; 20400698; 2612078; 328657C1; 328657C2; 351154; 370754; 3755194; 5144268; 538684; 571979; 571988; 71898; 750505; 8002416; IR07; S52476; 10A1500; 11A1500; 9.5X1500LA; E9HT-8620-BA; E8HZ-8620-X; 328657-C21; 393556-C91; 529900-M91; D1102-1929; 2028B89H30; 77-9175-9; 328657-C1; 328657-C2; 313138-C1; 313138-C2; 10260000; 61160577; 14001962; 14007704; B0013595; 2658790; 1163087; 1602011; 2951614; 1945343; 4027340; 2300960; 2306664; 3830719; 5111547; 5902691; 9433770; 9433771; 4106219; 4116952; 9777008; N274917; 1930644; 1375487; 1945342; 3863177; 4027306; 4027307; 2658789; 3830190; 3888402; 9433772; 1175765; 1609302; 4027302; 4027327; 4027339; B13595A; 967079; 967078; 579488; 550149; MF1595; 12154; 12158; BH225; BH227; 10x1513La; 10-1513La.